CITY OF HUDSON - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

SNOW AND ICE REMOVAL PROGRAM FOR CITY-MAINTAINED PROPERTIES, SIDEWALKS, AND PARKING LOTS BID TAB NOVEMBER 1, 2014 -MAY 31, 2016

					Current Bidder	TTO VENIBER 1	Bidder					Bidder					
2013 total expense=\$181,166.40 H & M Snow Pro's						DunRite Snow Plowing						H & M Snow Pro's					
2014 total expense=\$100,449.22 10389 Kinsman Road							6395 Chittenden Road	•			10389 Kinsman Road						
Total=281,615.62 Newbury, OH 44065				Hudson, OH 44236						Newbury, OH 44065							
		Faille as	Unit Price Per Hour Snow	Est	Unit Price per	Total (plowing unit price*qty)+(salting unit	5.11	Unit Price Per Hour	F		Total (plowing unit price*qty)+(salting uni		Unit Price Per Hour Snow		Unit Price Per	Total (plowing unit price*qty)+(salting	% Change
Item	Location	Est Hours	Plowing/Shoveling	Hours	Hour Salting	price *qty)	Est Hours WALK CLEARANCE AND SAF	Snow Plowing/Shoveling		Hour Salting	price *qty)	Est Hours	Plowing/Shoveling	Est Hours	Hour Salting	unit price *qty)	over year
. 1			***			,				<u> </u>	,	1	400.00	T	1 000 00	A 44 - 4400	10/
1	First and Main Properties	732	\$31.00	702	\$27.00	\$41,646.00	732	\$28.00	702	\$28.00	\$40,152.00	732	\$33.00	702	\$29.00	\$44,514.00	-4%
2	Parking Deck	67	\$31.00	179	\$27.00	\$6,910.00	67	\$28.00	179	\$28.00	\$6,888.00	67	\$33.00	179	\$29.00	\$7,402.00	-0.32%
	T arking Deck	07	ψ31.00	173	Ψ21.00	ψ0,910.00	01	Ψ20.00	173	Ψ20.00	ψ0,000.00	01	ψ55.00	173	Ψ29.00	ψ1,402.00	-0.32 /0
3	City Lots and Walks	692	\$31.00	702	\$27.00	\$40,406.00	692	\$28.00	702	\$28.00	\$39,032.00	692	\$33.00	702	\$29.00	\$43,194.00	-3%
	<u> </u>		·		·	. ,		·		·	. ,		·		·	. ,	
Total (Items 1-3					\$88,962.00				otal (Items 1-3	. ,				Total (Items 1-3	\$95,110.00	-3%	
	ITEM 4-6 - PARKING LOT SNOW PLOWING AND SALTING & PARKING LOT, STREETS AND ROADWAY ACCESS SNOW PLOWING AND SALTING 4 First and Main Proportion 163 \$69.00 92 \$73.00 \$17.900.00															1	
4	First and Main Properties	163	\$68.00	92	\$73.00	\$17,800.00	163	\$67.00	92	\$67.00	\$17,085.00	163	\$72.00	92	\$75.00	\$18,636.00	-4%
+	Ded See Deed	00	Фоо оо		Φ 7 0.00	* * * * * * * * * *	00	07.00		#07.00	* 400.00	00	Ф 7 0.00		#75.00	Φ4.770.00	00/
5	Parking Deck	60	\$68.00	6	\$73.00	\$4,518.00	60	\$67.00	6	\$67.00	\$4,422.00	60	\$72.00	6	\$75.00	\$4,770.00	-2%
6	City Lots and Walks	284	\$68.00	142	\$73.00	\$29,678.00	284	\$67.00	142	\$67.00	\$28,542.00	284	\$72.00	142	\$75.00	\$31,098.00	-4%
	Oity Lots and Walks	204	φοσ.σσ	142	\$73.00	Ψ29,070.00	204	ψ07.00	142	φ07.00	φ20,542.00	204	\$72.00	142	φ/3.00	ψ51,090.00	-4 /8
				٦	Total (Items 4-6)	\$51,996.00			То	tal (Items 4-6)	\$50,049.00			Т	otal (Items 4-6)	\$54,504.00	-4%
	ITEM -7 BAG SAFETY SALT FOR SIDEWALKS AND PARKING DECKS																
14.5.55	Name of Decimal	Lbs. Per	F-+ O+-	Osat Day	. D	Total Coat	Nome of Draduct	Lha Das Das	F-+ O+ -	Coat Don Don	Total Coat	Due donet Nieuwe	Lha Dan Dan	F-4 O4.	Coat Day Day	Total Coat	
Item		Bag		Cost Per	Bag	Total Cost	Name of Product	Lbs. Per Bag	Est Qty	Cost Per Bag	Total Cost	Product Name	Lbs. Per Bag	Est Qty	Cost Per Bag	Total Cost	
7	Ice Melt	50	7,400	\$7.55		\$55,870.00	Melt-a Way	50	7400	\$5.60	\$41,440.00	North Coast	50	7400	\$8.50	\$62,900.00	-26%
Quantity Total (Items7)			\$55,870.00	Total (Items7)				\$41,440.00	Total (Items7) \$62,900.00				-26%				
							ITEM 8-	9 SNOW LOADING AND I	HAULING								
Item	Description Price per hour for dump truck	Est. Hours	Unit Price Per Hour			Total	Description Price per hour for dump truck	Est. Hours	Price Per Hour		Total	Description Price per hour for dump	Est Hours	Unit Price Per	Hour	Total	
	(with operator)	102	\$69.00			\$7,038.00	(with operator)	102	\$68.00		\$6,936.00	truck (with operator)	102	\$75.00		\$7,650.00	-1%
	Price per hour for dump truck	50	Ф 7 4.00			#4.000.00	Price per hour for dump truck	50	# 04.00		ФО 740 00	Price per hour for dump	50	#75.00		#4.050.00	4.40/
	(with operator)	58	\$74.00			\$4,292.00	(with operator)	58	\$64.00		\$3,712.00	truck (with operator)	58	\$75.00		\$4,350.00	-14%
					Total (8-9)	\$11,330.00				Total (8-9)	\$10,648.00				Total (8-9)	\$12,000.00	-6%
					` 1	ITEM 10 MILES					ITEM 10- MILEAGE						
	D					N. att	В				Mileage	B				Mileage	
Item	Description					Mileage	Description				Willougo	Description Mileage from downtown				willougo	
	Mileage from downtown				Total (10)	4 miles	Mileage from downtown Hudson			Total (10)	3.28	Hudson to snow disposal			Total (10)	2	
10	Hudson to snow disposal site	<u> </u>	OLINAN (A D.)		` /		to snow disposal site					site			` '		
 TE 4	10.4.0		SUMMARY		- -,.,	#00.000.00	SUMMARY Total				A00.070.00	\$96.072.00 ITEMS 1.2 \$05.110.00					
ITEMS 1-3 Total				\$88,962.00	ITEMS 1-3 Total				\$86,072.00 ITEMS 1-3 Total					\$95,110.00 \$54,504.00	-3% -4%		
ITEMS 4-6 Total					\$51,996.00	ITEMS 7					· ·					-4%	
ITEMS 7 Total					\$55,870.00	Total				. ,	\$41,440.00 ITEMS 7					-26% -6%	
ITEMS 8-9 Total					\$11,330.00	ITEMS 8-9 Total					\$10,648.00 ITEMS 8-9 Total \$12,000.00						
GRAND TOTAL GRAND TOTAL					\$208,158.00	GRAND TOTAL \$18					.00 GRAND TOTAL \$224,514.00					-9.6%	
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·											